OO D W N =

N W D Ol =

Nothingtolose challenge

Paul Van Hiel
Jos Snoeks
Fred Haustrate
Olivier Sakesyn

Kenny Degraeve

1970
1961
1966
1965
1985

08/11/2019

Run en Fun Genk
Vegan
Sportics trail team

Zetrud-lumay
Eksel
Pipaix
Eclaibes
Dadizele
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5,275km per ronde

58,025km
52,750km
42,200km
42,200km
36,925km

06:10:23
05:41:38
04:36:561
04:48:30
03:51:20

9,40
9,26
9,15
8,78
9,57



